
MSSA 2018 FINALS
Wed ‐ Run order

Trial R1_2018

Open Tie Time Points Total Time

1 Wendy Auzqui & Frank Clearmont WY

2 Michael Dow & Minnie Tooele UT

3 Randal Walker & Satus Eva Toppenish WA

4 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Zuki Bozeman MT

5 Jolie Vermette & JR Vaquero Outlook SK

6 Steve Wight & Stan Bancroft ID

7 Kent Herbel & Sage Putnam OK

8 Chris Bennett & Chip Jackson CA

9 Sara‐Jo Gahm & Molly Arlington WA

10 Randal Walker & Satus Jynx Toppenish WA

11 Wendy Auzqui & Tony Clearmont WY

12 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Chili Bozeman MT

13 Michael Dow & MISR Zane Tooele UT

14 Steve Wight & Levi Bancroft ID

15 Kent Herbel & Bay Putnam OK

16 Sara‐Jo Gahm & XP Boss Arlington WA

17 Chris Bennett & Coop Jackson CA

18 Steve Wight & Jewels Bancroft ID

19 Randal Walker & Brick Toppenish WA

20 Sara‐Jo Gahm & Hank Arlington WA

21 Kent Herbel & XP Alli Putnam OK

22 Steve Wight & CC Tuff Bancroft ID

23 Jolie Vermette & RVR Jett Outlook SK

24 Sara‐Jo Gahm & Pace Arlington WA

25 Kent Herbel & Sweep Putnam OK

26 Randal Walker & Satus Brute Toppenish WA

ROUND 1



MSSA 2018 FINALS
Wed ‐ Run order

Nursery Tie Time Points Total Time

1 Dewey Smiun & Meg Terreton ID

2 Bryce Svedin & MISR Bear Baker City OR

3 Larissa Wood & Witt Jackson CA

4 Sara‐Jo Gahm & Molly Arlington WA

5 Kent Herbel & Sage Putnam OK

6 Jolie Vermette & RVR Jett Outlook SK

7 Chris Bennett & Chip Jackson CA

8 Randal Walker & Satus Jynx Toppenish WA

9 Elliott Roberts & Willow Granite Bay CA

10 Jeannie Biggers & MISR Zuki Bozeman MT

11 Cody Christensen & C3 Chase Woodruff UT

12 Kent Herbel & Bay Putnam OK

13 Clyde McCourt & MISR Spud Wellington UT

14 Breck Hunsaker & Gurdy Preston ID

15 Jeff Clausen & Ruthie Melba ID

16 Mike Johanson & MISR Cooper Huntington UT

17 Michael Dow & MISR Zane Tooele UT

18 Nathan Myers & Pete Coalville UT

19 Cindy Campbell & MISR Cap Midwest WY

20 Ezekial Mendenhall & Kate Lehi UT

ROUND 1



MSSA 2018 FINALS
Wed ‐ Run order

Intermediate Tie Time Points Total Time

1 Jeannine Jones & Bonnie Kremmling CO

2 Mike Johanson & MISR Cooper Huntington UT

3 Breck Hunsaker & Gurdy Preston ID

4 Jennifer Smith & MISR Whiskey  Delta UT

5 Travis Jackson & Val Acampo CA

6 Cody Christiansen & Scout Woodruff UT

7 Clyde McCourt & MISR Maggie Wellington UT

8 Breck Hunsaker & MISR Cinco Preston ID

9 Nathan Myers & Ellie Coalville UT

10 Elliott Roberts & >U Bailey Blue Granite Bay CA

11 Sam Wipf & Kate Whitehall MT

12 Breck Hunsaker & Sue Preston ID

13 Jeannine Jones & Rebel Kremmling CO

14 Cody Christensen & C3 Chase Woodruff UT

15 Cindy Campbell & MISR Cap Midwest WY

16 Travis Jackson & Nikki Acampo CA

17 Jeff Roche & Slick Garland UT

18 Mike Johansen & 7J Sis Huntington UT

19 Annie Young & Scout Henefer UT

20 Larissa Wood & Witt Jackson CA

21 Sam Wipf & Ike Whitehall MT

22 Brandi Weinrich & Bruce Pierce NE

23 Jeff Clausen & Ruthie Melba ID

24 Clyde McCourt & MISR Spud Wellington UT

ROUND 1




